The world’s libraries.
Connected.

@ ocLc

Wednesday, August 24, 2022, 11:06 PM EDT
OCLC Symboal: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20220824 110652_eAudios.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1338226998

1313842172
1341282497
1317843563

842388787
1330205537
1156472359
1336617553
1337412771
1331544251

960637849

961260075
1334583598
1157208798
1054683722
1241187703
1340419215

959555696
1293733729

1258272011
1266389749
1291709632

778891248
1081172714
1080637157
1340419087
1331544264

1337413707
1151606230
1117448061
1330178405

991499333
1340419242

The 12 hour walk : invest one day, conquer your mind, and
unlock your best life

Acts of Violet

All good people here : a novel
All the seas of the world
The Beach Club

The beach trap

Birth of the kingdom
The Blame Game

The book of Gothel

The catch : a novel
Chopping spree

Clouds in my coffee
Confidence

Counting descent
Cross breed

The curator's daughter

The destructionists : the twenty-five year crack-up of the
Republican Party

Dragonflight

Emotional inheritance : a therapist, her patients, and the
legacy of trauma

The extended mind : the power of thinking outside the brain
A ghost in the throat

The girls on the shore

Give $mart : philanthropy that gets results

The golden princess

Good Hope Road

Heat 2 : a novel

How minds change : the surprising science of belief, opinion,
and persuasion

How to read now : essays

If I had your face : a novel

The language of sycamores

Last summer on State Street : a novel

Law man: a Dream man novel

Life on the Mississippi : an epic American adventure



1334565032
877084918
972478244
883122723

1338226974

1322489038
1336610075
1338226841

907931120
1341282510

753715796
1336612939
1062455925
1334565045
1140349718
1267631052
1338227059
1336714151
1336615875
1313939312
1030578938

947044920

1336713933
1334579058

863361861
1333692645
1338226948

Look closer

Monster

A monstrous regiment of women
Moving target : a novel

The neuroscience of you : how every brain is different and
how to understand yours

On Gin Lane
Path lit by lightning

Paths of dissent : soldiers speak out against America's
misguided wars

Portrait of a spy : a novel

The princess and the scoundrel
The realms thereunder
Reckoning

A reliable wife

Reputation

The Road to Jerusalem

Rogue squadron

Round up the usual peacocks : a Meg Langslow mystery
The swell : a novel

Thank You For Listening

Trust

Twelve mile limit

The warrior goddess training program : becoming the woman
you are meant to be

The wedding plot : a Mercy Carr mystery

What Jonah knew : a novel

White witch, black curse

Why we did it : a travelogue from the Republican road to Hell
Wrong place, wrong time : a novel



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20220824 110652 _eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1120784728

1338233228
1315648590

1333083606

1308409359
1155504121
1201196422

1323250761
1228812751
1338232649

1334587609
1304836153
1300755083

1337067706
1340419352
1334106703
1319216226

1295613924
1338233355
1303567578
1312651412
1313883930

1340419329
1337413938
1240714021

907942557

1329431284

1314626043

1264737393
1266205536
1292357293

1338233024
1334105116

Being Heumann : an unrepentant memoir of a disability rights
activist

Ben and Beatriz

Blooms & Dreams : Cultivating Wellness, Generosity & a
Connection to the Land.

Body language : writers on identity, physicality, and making
space for ourselves

A broken blade
A call for kelp

Canning essentials : jam-packed with essential tools,
techniques, and recipes for fruits, veggies, jams, pickles,
salsa, and more

The Catch : A Novel.
Closely harbored secrets

The complete cook's country TV show cookbook : every
recipe and every review from all fifteen seasons.

Confidence
Daughter of the drowned empire

The destructionists : the twenty-five year crack-up of the
Republican Party

A dish to die for
Do no harm : a Lucas Page novel
Dwellers : a novel.

Everything Reminds Me of Something : Advice, Answers...
but No Apologies.

Fallout : a Jesse Stone novel
FAULT TOLERANCE : a novel.
The first binding

The fixer upper : a novel

The Flower School : The Principles and Pleasures of Good
Flowers.

Fruit punch : a memoir
A fugitive green

The geeky bartender drinks real-life recipes for your favorite
fantasy cocktails

The Geeky Chef cookbook : unofficial recipes from Doctor
Who, game of Thrones, Harry Potter, and more, real-life
recipes for your favorite fantasy foods

Heat 2 : a novel

The Herbivorous Butcher Cookbook : 75+ Recipes for Plant-
Based Meats and All the Dishes You Can Make with Them.

A hundred other girls : a novel
Indelible city : dispossession and defiance in Hong Kong

Inside your Japanese garden : a guide to creating a unique
Japanese garden for your home

JUST ANOTHER LOVE SONG.
The last storm



1336406129
1043914761
1334997421
1286070994
1340419481
1336401624
1340419266
1288422733
1129583976

1338309808
1300756567
1336614023
1302010968
1314619431

1030581404
1319037750
1088722019
1337944695
1314624038
1235906161
1338839212
1334106561
1262692567
1162356472
1317839093

986783243
1315756777

1340419322
1289615787
1089342524
1287747091
1264177492

1341286631

1311590803
1293244569
1120692245
1247674870
1268122765

1336714349
1331144345
1337945335
1341286542

Life on the Mississippi : an epic American adventure
Live and let chai

Long past summer : a novel

Love in the time of serial killers

LUCK AND LAST RESORTS.

Lunchbox : So Easy, So Delicious, So Much Fun to Eat.
Mad about you : a novel

A map for the missing : a novel

A map is only one story : twenty writers on immigration,
family, and the meaning of home

Memoirs

Mother of strangers : a novel
Mr. Perfect on Paper
Murder with Darjeeling tea

My Body Is Not a Prayer Request : Disability Justice in the
Church

A necessary evil : a novel

Next level

No good tea goes unpunished

The oleander sword

On Gin Lane.

Partners in lime

Path lit by lightning : the life of Jim Thorpe
Picasso's War : How Modern Art Came to America.
Pleading the fish

Prime deceptions : a novel

The rise and reign of the mammals : a new history, from the
shadow of the dinosaurs to us

A rising man

Saving nature one yard at a time : how to protect and nurture
our native species

Sister friends forever : a novel
Small Angels : a novel

Smoke and ashes : a novel
Sophie Go's lonely hearts club

Spies, lies, and algorithms : the history and future of
American intelligence

Star wars : from a certain point of view : the empire strikes
back.

The swell

Three tainted teas
Tide and punishment
Two wicked desserts

The ultimate flower gardener's guide : how to combine shape,
color, and texture to create the garden of your dreams

The wedding plot : a Mercy Carr mystery
What Jonah knew : a novel

Witches : a novel

With love from Wish & Co. : a novel



1334587504 The woman on the island



