

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Wednesday, August 24, 2022, 11:06 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20220824_110652_eAudios.mrc$

Title Not Previously Held

•	
1338226998	The 12 hour walk : invest one day, conquer your mind, and unlock your best life
1313842172	Acts of Violet
1341282497	All good people here : a novel
1317843563	All the seas of the world
842388787	The Beach Club
1330205537	The beach trap
1156472359	Birth of the kingdom
1336617553	The Blame Game
1337412771	The book of Gothel
1331544251	The catch : a novel
960637849	Chopping spree
961260075	Clouds in my coffee
1334583598	Confidence
1157208798	Counting descent
1054683722	Cross breed
1241187703	The curator's daughter
1340419215	The destructionists : the twenty-five year crack-up of the Republican Party
959555696	Dragonflight
1293733729	Emotional inheritance : a therapist, her patients, and the legacy of trauma
1258272011	The extended mind : the power of thinking outside the brain
1266389749	A ghost in the throat
1291709632	The girls on the shore
778891248	Give \$mart : philanthropy that gets results
1081172714	The golden princess
1080637157	Good Hope Road
1340419087	Heat 2 : a novel
1331544264	How minds change : the surprising science of belief, opinion, and persuasion
1337413707	How to read now : essays
1151606230	If I had your face : a novel
	The language of sycamores
1330178405	Last summer on State Street : a novel
991499333	Law man: a Dream man novel
1340419242	Life on the Mississippi : an epic American adventure

1334565032	Look closer
877084918	Monster
972478244	A monstrous regiment of women
883122723	Moving target : a novel
1338226974	The neuroscience of you : how every brain is different and how to understand yours
1322489038	On Gin Lane
1336610075	Path lit by lightning
1338226841	Paths of dissent : soldiers speak out against America's misguided wars
907931120	Portrait of a spy : a novel
1341282510	The princess and the scoundrel
753715796	The realms thereunder
1336612939	Reckoning
1062455925	A reliable wife
1334565045	Reputation
1140349718	The Road to Jerusalem
1267631052	Rogue squadron
1338227059	Round up the usual peacocks : a Meg Langslow mystery
1336714151	The swell : a novel
1336615875	Thank You For Listening
1313939312	Trust
1030578938	Twelve mile limit
947044920	The warrior goddess training program : becoming the woman you are meant to be
1336713933	The wedding plot : a Mercy Carr mystery
1334579058	What Jonah knew : a novel
863361861	White witch, black curse
1333692645	Why we did it : a travelogue from the Republican road to Hell
1338226948	Wrong place, wrong time : a novel

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20220824_110652_eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1120784728	Being Heumann : an unrepentant memoir of a disability rights activist
1338233228	Ben and Beatriz
1315648590	Blooms & Dreams : Cultivating Wellness, Generosity & a Connection to the Land.
1333083606	Body language : writers on identity, physicality, and making space for ourselves
1308409359	A broken blade
1155504121	A call for kelp
1201196422	Canning essentials: jam-packed with essential tools, techniques, and recipes for fruits, veggies, jams, pickles, salsa, and more
1323250761	The Catch : A Novel.
1228812751	Closely harbored secrets
1338232649	The complete cook's country TV show cookbook : every recipe and every review from all fifteen seasons.
1334587609	Confidence
1304836153	Daughter of the drowned empire
1300755083	The destructionists : the twenty-five year crack-up of the Republican Party
1337067706	A dish to die for
1340419352	Do no harm : a Lucas Page novel
1334106703	Dwellers : a novel.
1319216226	Everything Reminds Me of Something : Advice, Answers but No Apologies.
1295613924	Fallout : a Jesse Stone novel
1338233355	FAULT TOLERANCE : a novel.
1303567578	The first binding
1312651412	The fixer upper : a novel
1313883930	The Flower School : The Principles and Pleasures of Good Flowers.
1340419329	Fruit punch : a memoir
1337413938	A fugitive green
1240714021	The geeky bartender drinks real-life recipes for your favorite fantasy cocktails
907942557	The Geeky Chef cookbook : unofficial recipes from Doctor Who, game of Thrones, Harry Potter, and more, real-life recipes for your favorite fantasy foods
1329431284	Heat 2 : a novel
1314626043	The Herbivorous Butcher Cookbook : 75+ Recipes for Plant- Based Meats and All the Dishes You Can Make with Them.
1264737393	A hundred other girls : a novel
1266205536	Indelible city : dispossession and defiance in Hong Kong
1292357293	Inside your Japanese garden : a guide to creating a unique Japanese garden for your home
1338233024	JUST ANOTHER LOVE SONG.
1334105116	The last storm

1336406129	Life on the Mississippi : an epic American adventure
1043914761	Live and let chai
1334997421	Long past summer : a novel
1286070994	Love in the time of serial killers
1340419481	LUCK AND LAST RESORTS.
1336401624	Lunchbox : So Easy, So Delicious, So Much Fun to Eat.
1340419266	Mad about you : a novel
1288422733	A map for the missing : a novel
1129583976	A map is only one story : twenty writers on immigration, family, and the meaning of home
1338309808	Memoirs
1300756567	Mother of strangers : a novel
1336614023	Mr. Perfect on Paper
1302010968	Murder with Darjeeling tea
1314619431	My Body Is Not a Prayer Request : Disability Justice in the Church
1030581404	A necessary evil : a novel
1319037750	Next level
1088722019	No good tea goes unpunished
1337944695	The oleander sword
1314624038	On Gin Lane.
1235906161	Partners in lime
1338839212	Path lit by lightning : the life of Jim Thorpe
1334106561	Picasso's War : How Modern Art Came to America.
1262692567	Pleading the fish
1162356472	Prime deceptions : a novel
1317839093	The rise and reign of the mammals : a new history, from the shadow of the dinosaurs to us
986783243	A rising man
1315756777	Saving nature one yard at a time : how to protect and nurture our native species
1340419322	Sister friends forever : a novel
1289615787	Small Angels : a novel
1089342524	Smoke and ashes : a novel
1287747091	Sophie Go's lonely hearts club
1264177492	Spies, lies, and algorithms : the history and future of American intelligence
1341286631	Star wars : from a certain point of view : the empire strikes back.
1311590803	The swell
1293244569	Three tainted teas
1120692245	Tide and punishment
1247674870	Two wicked desserts
1268122765	The ultimate flower gardener's guide : how to combine shape, color, and texture to create the garden of your dreams
1336714349	The wedding plot : a Mercy Carr mystery
1331144345	What Jonah knew : a novel
1337945335	Witches : a novel
1341286542	With love from Wish & Co. : a novel

1334587504 The woman on the island